R.J. Enterprise
22082 NE Neosho RD

Garnett, KS 66032

Monroe 4-A
Start 11-7-2013
soil 3 Finish 11-8-2013
clay/rock 6
lime 13
shale 64
lime 72
shale 95
lime 103
shale 108 set 20’ 77
lime 153 ran 790.5° 2 7/8
shale 161 cemented to surface 78 sxs
lime 178
shale 183
lime 202
177 shale 379
18 lime 397
54 shale 451
31 lime 482
29 shale 511
10 lime 521
11 shale 532
12 lime 544
8 shale 552
8 lime 560
141 shale 701
6 sandy shale 707 odor
4 sand 711 show
4 limey sand 715 show
40 oil sand 755 good show
10 Dk sand 765 show

31 shale 796 T.D.




